
Whitburn Academy Higher and AH Easter School Timetable 2025 
Week 1 

Monday 7th April 

Subject Level Staff Column 
Chemistry AH Miss Maher A 

Human Biology H Mrs Cooper A 
Maths Apps H Miss Sword A 

 
Tuesday 8th April 

Subject Level Staff Column 
Modern Studies AH Mr Reynolds B 

Physics H Mr Steven B 
Politics H Miss Nicol B 

 
Wednesday 9th April 

Subject Level Staff Column 
Health & Food 

Technology 
H Miss McGurk 

(Session 1 only) 
C 

Maths H Miss McGrath C 
Modern Studies H Mr Reynolds C 

Music H Miss Lafferty C 
Sociology H Miss Manning C 

 
Thursday 10th April 

Subject Level Staff Column 
History AH Miss Nicol D 

Human Biology H Miss Lambie D 
Maths AH Mr Rennie D 

Modern Studies H Miss Mcknockiter D 
 

Friday 11th April 

Subject Level Staff Column 
Chemistry H Miss Stephen E 

Graphic Com H Mr Ravie E 
RMPS H Miss Chisholm E 



Whitburn Academy Higher and AH Easter School Timetable 2025 
Week 2 

Monday 14th April 

No classes scheduled 
 

Tuesday 15th April 

Subject Level Staff Column 
Engineering Science H Mr Fleming D 

 
Wednesday 16th April 

Subject Level Staff Column 
English H Miss Macfarlane 

(Session 1) 
A+B 

English H Miss Macfarlane 
(Session 2) 

E 

 
Thursday 17th April 

Subject Level Staff Column 
History H Miss Steel D 
Music AH Miss Lafferty C 

Environmental 
Science 

H Miss Forbes C 

 
Friday 18th April 

Easter Bank Holiday, no classes scheduled 

 

Easter School classes run from 9am – 1.30pm.    

There is a 30 minute break from 11am – 11.30am. 

Session 1: 9am – 11am 

Session 2: 11.30am – 1.30pm  


